
SAC Induction Program_2020-21 

Contacts of Events Coordinators (Students) 

 
Technical Club 

Sl. 
No. Club Name Coordinator Name 

Registration 
No. Contact No. Email ID MS Teams ID 

1 
Computer 

Club 

Anuj Modi 20174047 9711523327 anujmodi2011@gmail.com anuj.modi@mnnit.ac.in 

Arsh Singh 20178013 9599325474 arsh2300singh@gmail.com arsh.singh@mnnit.ac.in 

Siddhi Mahawar 20174176 9782177811 siddhi@mnnit.ac.in siddhi.mahawar@mnnit.ac.in 
Shashwat 
Pandey 20174040 9455851989 shashwat.pandey.1901@gmail.com shashwat.pandey@mnnit.ac.in 

Suraj Goel 20174005 8901435825 surajgoel.1225@gmail.com suraj.goel@mnnit.ac.in 

Vivek Rathi 20174007 7748843519 vivekrathi53@gmail.com vivek.rathi@mnnit.ac.in 

2 
Robotics 

Club 

Bhuvan Jhamb 20174009 8295018236 bhuvanjhamb29@gmail.com bhuvan.j@mnnit.ac.in 

Anuj Tiwari 20176032 8840516827 anujtiwarimnnit@gmail.com anuj.tiwari@mnnit.ac.in 
Apoorva Dinesh 
Singh 20174165 7521097192 apoorva011199@gmail.com apoorva.dinesh@mnnit.ac.in 

3 Aero Club 
Abhishek Gautam 20173012 9695596043   abhishek.gautam@mnnit.ac.in 

Archit Chaudhary 20173053 9521818693   archit.chaudhary@mnnit.ac.in 

4 
Energy 
Club 

Aditya Pandey 20172049 8887870759 adityapandey07091998@gmail.com aditya.pandey@mnnit.ac.in 

Kalpana Sihag 20172035 7753959334 sihagkalpana1@gmail.com kalpana@mnnit.ac.in 

Ayush Srivastava 20172039 9454635835 ayush03122000@gmail.com AyushS1@mnnit.ac.in 

5 Avishkar 
Fares Manzar 
Khan 20175079 966571606718 faresmanzarkhan@gmail.com fares.manzar@mnnit.ac.in 

Siddhi Mahawar 20174176 9782177811 siddhi@mnnit.ac.in siddhi.mahawar@mnnit.ac.in 

6 Prosang 

Bhuvan Jhamb 20174009 8295018236 bhuvanjhamb29@gmail.com bhuvan.j@mnnit.ac.in 

Anuj Tiwari 20176032 8840516827 anujtiwarimnnit@gmail.com anuj.tiwari@mnnit.ac.in 
Apoorva Dinesh 
Singh 20174165 7521097192 apoorva011199@gmail.com apoorva.dinesh@mnnit.ac.in 

Archit Chaudhary 20173053 9521818693   archit.chaudhary@mnnit.ac.in 
 



SAC Induction Program_2020-21 

Slots of Technical Activities 
Date Time Technical Activity 

16th Jan 2021 10:00 AM - 12:30 PM Computer Club 
17th Jan 2021 03:00 PM - 05:00 PM Robotics Club 
19th Jan 2021 07:30 PM - 08:30 PM Energy Club 
20th Jan 2021 07:30 PM - 08:30 PM Aero Club 
22nd Jan 2021 07:30 PM - 08:30 PM Prosang 
24th Jan 2021 06:00 PM - 07:30 PM Avishkar 
29th Jan 2021 07:30 PM - 08:30 PM Computer Club 
30th Jan 2021 07:30 PM - 08:30 PM Robotics Club 
2nd Feb 2021 07:30 PM - 08:30 PM Aero Club 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SAC Induction Program_2020-21 

Contacts of Events Coordinators (Students) 
Sports Activities 

Name Sports Registration No. Contact No. Year Branch Mail IDs 

Abhijay Shukla Badminton 20171026 9793513083 Final Civil Engineering shuklaabhijay2013@gmail.com 

Satyam Pandey Volleyball 20181038 8696606968 3rd Civil Engineering satyampandeyv@gmail.com 

Mansi Srivastava Basketball 20181100 9887858202 3rd Civil Engineering mansi1999srivastava@gmail.com 

Adarsh Singh Basketball 20173094 9887858202 Final ME adarsh0708@gmail.com 

Naveen Tyagi Skating 20185006 8874981071 3rd ECE naveentg15@gmail.com 

Abhishek Kumar Field Hockey 20178092 8218806778 Final IT imabhishekad7@gmail.com 

Bhairu Lal jat Kabaddi 20184159 9602462211 3rd CSE bhairulal1999@gmail.com 

Shashank Sharma athletics 20174153 9084980484 final CSE shashanksharma7874@gmail.com 
Radhe Shyam 
Prajapat Yoga (boys) 20182071 6377671593 3rd EE radheshyamp1234@gmail.com 

Alankriti Dubey Athletics 20181026 7619889280 3rd Civil alankritidubey26725@gmail.com 

Vijeta Singh Yadav 
Field 
Hockey(Girls) 20198026 8840393062 2nd IT vijetasingh0900@gmail.com 

Mohammedasif 
Irsadahmed Ansari Chess 20194118 9026716311 2nd CSE ansariasif030201@yahoo.com 

Snigdha Sharma Chess 20184097 9415143321 3rd CSE snigdhas2012@gmail.com 

Prashant Kumar field hockey 2019FE09 9650987301 2nd AMD fe2019mnnit@gmail.com 

Shivam Sharma Table Tennis 20179014 7753943720 Final CHE mnnitkashivam28@gmail.com 

Aditya Punetha Football 20172027 7579236484 Final EE adityapunetha7@gmail.com 

Naman Singh Cricket 20173033 7007180966 Final ME singhnaman9481@gmail.com 

Rahul Pabri Taekwondo 20171054 9588996209 2nd Civil Engineering pabrirahul@gmail.com 

Ananya Ball Yoga 20175060 7459974988 Final ECE rim9ananya@gmail.com 

G Kaushik Carrom 20175115 9182558365 Final ECE   

Abdullah Yousuf Lawn Tennis 20178068 8400484142 Final EE abdullahyousuf28@gmail.com 

 

 



SAC Induction Program_2020-21 

Contacts of Events Coordinators (Faculty) 
Literary & Photography Club 

Name of Faculty  Email ID  

Dr. Vishnu Agrawal (Faculty Incharge) vishnua@mnnit.ac.in 

Dr. Mitu Mandal (Coordinator-Literary Events) mitumandal@mnnit.ac.in 

Dr. Radha Rani (Coordinator-Community Dev.) radharani@mnnit.ac.in 

Dr. Anupam Rawat (Coordinator-Media Coverage) anupam@mnnit.ac.in 

Dr. Soni Joseph (Coordinator-Personality Development) soni-j@mnnit.ac.in 

Dr. Niraj Chaudhary (Coordinator-Quiz Club) niraj@mnnit.ac.in 

Dr. Ankur Gaur (Coordinator- Photography Club) ankur@mnnit.ac.in 

 

 

 

 



Name of 

Club

MS Teams 

Name

Team joining 

Code
Mobile Number Email-id MS Teams-id

Sandeepan Sarkar 8617694426 sandeepansarkar18@gmail.com sandeepan.sarkar@mnnit.ac.in

Ankita Chaudhary 7753076019 ankitachaudhary685@gmail.com ankita.chaudhary@mnnit.ac.in

Amit Kumar 9110046457 amit.kumar.911004@gmail.com amit.kumaree@mnnit.ac.in

Vikram Pratap Singh 7260950476 vikramps@mnnit.ac.in vikram.pratap@mnnit.ac.in

Arpit Yadav 8299509672 yadavarpit771999@gmail.com arpit.yadav@mnnit.ac.in

Samyak Jain 9695595730 samyakjain9999@gmail.com samak.jain@mnnit.ac.in

Utkarsh Mishra 9599436787 04.utkarshmishra@gmail.com utkarsh.mishra@mnnit.ac.in

Shabi 9596967342 chhavimahajan.96@gmail.com shabi@mnnit.ac.in

Himanshu Chaurasia 9580370547 himanshu.dakshana17@gmail.com himanshu.chaurasia@mnnit.ac.in

Shrinidhi Somalwar 9834844916 shrinidhi7.ss@gmail.com shrinidhi.abhijit@mnnit.ac.in

Satya Shree Samantroy 7080299428 satya.shree@mnnit.ac.in samantroy04@gmail.com

Aditya Gupta 7054619840 adityagupta4114@gmail.com adityag1@mnnit.ac.in

Niharika 6204 965 406 niharika.singh9914@gmail.com niharika.singh@mnnit.ac.in

Dushyant Mittal 9414930539 mdushyant4@gmail.com dushyant.mittal@mnnit.ac.in

Shantanu Singh 97217 85477 theshantanusingh@gmail.com shantanu.singh@mnnit.ac.in

Rhythm 73940 45550  rhythmkanojia443@gmail.com  rhythm.kanojia@mnnit.ac.in

Kshitij 6263 046 669  kshtj09@gmail.com  kshitij.agrawal@mnnit.ac.in

Manas Sharma 9452460030 manas.anp.sharma@gmail.com manas.sharma@mnnit.ac.in

Aadisha Singh 9758999185 aadisha.singh27@gmail.com aadisha.singh@mnnit.ac.in

Aanchal Singh 7233099337 aanchal17nov@gmail.com  aanchal.singh@mnnit.ac.in

Harshit agarwal 9149376559 harshitagarwal935@gmail.com harshit.agarwal@mnnit.ac.in

Anupa Saahu Coordinator 8988280017 anupasaahu13@gmail.com anupa.saahu@mnnit.ac.in

Name of Club Faculty Coordinator President, SAC

Dance Club Dr. S. K. Gupta

Arts Club Dr. Ashutosh Mani

Dramatics Club Dr. Pragya Shandilya

Music Club Dr. Suantak Kamsolian

14/1/2021

Prof. Rajesh Gupta

Faculty In-charge

Dr. Abhishek Kumar

Cultural Activity 

Students Activity Centre, MNNIT Allahabad

Students Conveners/Coordinators

Dramatics

Music

Dance

Arts

Conveners

Coordinators

Conveners

Coordinators

Conveners

Conveners

Dramatics 

Team MNNIT 

Allahabad

6nvosvv

Music Team 

MNNIT 

Allahabad

gzruvfe

Dance Team 

MNNIT 

Allahabad

070qpc8

Arts Team 

MNNIT 

Allahabad

j2i66gm
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